



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 418/2019, CM APPL. 46467/2019 & CM APPL. 46468/2019**
RAM GOPAL (SINCE DECEASED) THR LRSAppellants

Through: None.

versus

STATE & ANRRespondents

Through: **Mr. P.K. Rawal & Mr. Tarun**
Agarwal, Adv for R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
06.12.2024

No time left.

List on 20.03.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 6, 2024

sk